Product BriefProduct Brief
SPICE Models, Package Details and other technical resources:
Engineering resources are available at www.centralsemi.com.
RoHS and REACH compliance declarations
Visit the Quality section of Central’s website to access.
Central Semiconductor Corp.    •  145 Adams Avenue     •   Hauppauge, NY 11788    •    USA    •    www.centralsemi.com
Central Semiconductor’s CAK3 & CAK6 series are bi-directional glass passivated junction transient voltage suppressors
(TVS) designed to protect voltage sensitive components from high voltage transients. Manufactured with glass passivated

Maximum
Reverse
Leakage
Current
IR @ VDC
Maximum Clamping
Voltage
(8x20µs)
VR @ 3kA VR @ 6kA
kA (kV) (˚C) V V V mA µA V V
CAK3-012C 3 15
-55
to
+150
8.5 12.8 14 10 20 28 -
CAK3-015C 3 15 11 15 17 10 20 30 -
CAK3-020C 3 15 14 20 22 10 20 40 -
CAK3-025C 3 15 17 25 28 10 20 50 -
CAK3-030C 3 15 21 30 33 10 20 90 -
CAK3-042C 3 15 30 42 47 10 20 100 -
CAK3-058C 3 15 40 58 64 10 20 110 -
CAK3-076C 3 15 54 76 85 10 20 140 -
CAK3-380C 3 15 275 380 401 10 20 520 -
CAK6-042C 6 15 30 42 47 10 20 - 100
CAK6-066C 6 15 45 66 70 10 20 - 125
CAK6-076C 6 15 54 76 83 10 20 - 135
CAK6-170C 6 15 130 170 180 10 20 - 260
CAK6-190C 6 15 145 190 200 10 20 - 290
CAK6-240C 6 15 180 240 250 10 20 - 340
Note: 10kA and 15kA options (CAK10 and CAK15 series) are under development.
RoHS & REACH Compliant
AK
CAK3 & CAK6 Transient Voltage Suppressors